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1 6101
2 6102
3 5102
4 5104
5 5101
6 6111
7 6110
8 5103

ProScore v5.3.2

Lauren Garcia

Classic Gymnastics
Courtney Varrichio

Classic Gymnastics
Sarah Jackson

10.0 Gymnastics
Genie Dinsmore

10.0 Gymnastics
Auri Nails

10.0 Gymnastics
Isabelle Kronick

JCC Of Dallas
Gabbi Butler

JCC Of Dallas
Cassie Taylor

10.0 Gymnastics

- Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics G roup

8.300

8.050

8.550

8.350

7.750

8.150

8.400

7.850

- Licensed to: C lassic Gy m nastics

-TX

9.050

9.400

7.950

8.250

7.850

7.600

6T

6.850

7.600
6T

9.300

8.000

7.550
4T

7.250
6T

7.650

7.100

7.250
6T
7.550
4T

9.050 35.700
2 1
9.300 34.750
1 2
8.600 32.650
4T 3
8.050 31.900
7T 4
8.600 31.850
4T 5
8.550 31.400
6 6
8.650 31.150
3 7
8.050 31.050
7T 8



